

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.2242 + 24973 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.06.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Sri D. Prakash Reddy learned Senior Designated Counsel representing Dr. K. Lakshmi Narasimha, learned counsel on record, appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. At the request of Sri A.S. Vasudevan, learned Standing Counsel for Union of India, appearing on behalf of respondent No.3, list on 10.07.2025. _____ SN,J Skj	